THE ABOVE SPACE FOR BLOODERS USE ONLY

Mat	Soptember	A.D. 19 between
This Indenture, made this	das the armidian of a Door	d as Danda in Trust, duly spoorded and
LaSalle National Bank, Chicago, Minois as Trustee und delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a Lout agreement 19.79, and known as Trust Number and James M. Chilton	ger the provisions of a Deed at datad the	day of December
10 79 and known as Trust Number	(the "Trustee")	
and James M. Chilton	THE PERSON OF TH	
	and an area of the second	(the "Grantees")
and James M. Chilton (Address of Grantee(s): 405 S Maple, Oak P	ark, Illinois	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SE
Witnesseth, that the Trustee, in consideration of the sur	Ten Dollars and n	o/100 (\$10.00)
and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid,	does hereby grant, sell and c	onvey unto the Grantee(s), the following –
described real estate, situated in	Cool	County, Illinois, to wit:
	1/4	
FOR THE LEGAL DESCRIPTION SEE	ATTACHED KIDES WH	ICH IS EXPRESSLY
INCORPORATED HEREIN AND MA	DE A PART HELEOF.	
		74,
anty a Real Estate Hannifer Egy	and the state of t	al Exalt ransler Tax
77. (= )	Estate Transfer Tax	
Oak Park \$300 Cak Park	510 Oak Park	\$10
		Ö
1000 000 1000	manna and unbra	mont vare.
SUBJECT TO: 1997 Real Estat	e takes and sakes	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
the many and the state of the s	nach typutoa to	
*LaSalle National Bank, succe LaSalle National Trust, N.A.	. successor trust	ee to
Lasalle National Bank		<u> </u>
		• 4
405 S. Maple, Unit 5,	oak Park, Illino	ds
Property Address: 405 S. Maple, Unit 5, Permanent Index Number: $16-07-321-021-$	1005	
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereun	ito bolonana	<b>% A</b> .
Todeton, with this innervieurs and abbrurouguess materia	no mangingi	
FORM HO:000-8028A DEC 06		₽.
	1	"

**UNOFFICIAL COPY** 

To Have And To Hold the same unto the Grantee(s) as aforesaid and to the proper use, benefit and behoof of the Grantee(s) forever.

This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said real estate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.

In Witness Whereof, the Trustee has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.

above witten.		
Attest:	LaSalle National Bank *	
	as Trystee as aforesgid	
	The state of the s	
Kleboshi culosi)	By Josep 11/16 Del	
Assistant Secretary Senior	-Assistant Vice President	
This instrument was prepared by:	LABALLE NATIONAL BANK	
Joseph W. Lang (hd)	Real Estate Trust Department	
Jan, Jan,	135 South LaSalle Street	
	Chicago, Illinois 60603-4192	
	nal Bank, successor trustee to	
PLEIS UT HINDER I	nal Trust, N.A., successor trustee to	
County of Cook SS: LaSalle Nation	nal Bank	
Harriet Denisewicz		
1,	a Notary Public in and for said County,	
	Joseph W. Lang	
in the State aloresaid, Do Hereby Certify that		
Senior Assistant Vice President of LaSalle National Bank, and	Debomah Carbon	
Managin Alca Liasidalit of Fasaic lasticitat batis, dir.		
Assistant Secretary thereof, personally known to me to be th	ne same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing	
	cretary respectively, appeared before me this day in person and	
	as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary	
	and said Assistant Secretary dictalso then and there acknowledge	
that he as custodian of the corporate seal of said Trustee di	d affix said corporate seal of said frust te to said instrument as	
his own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary	y act of said Trustee for the uses and purposes therein set forth.	
3 r		
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this	day of	
	Market ( A) emiliares	
	Notary Public	
, tuniq <sub>distant</sub>	\(\frac{1}{2}\)	
THE CONTRACTOR	4444444	
	10171010101010 E 8 5	
	HARMIN OFF STWOOD PARTS	
i i i	THE CHAPTER CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE SECOND OF THE SECO	
N	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
EE'S of Pr	Metional Ban h LaSalle Stree inois 60603-41	
	加工工厂	
	Mail To KEVIN L. Willis 98.	
	Lessie Netional Bank 135 South LaSalle Street Chicago. Illinois 60603-419	
2 Ý	Comya M	
2 30 5 000 3 300 5 00 3	2 Delwy pr. J. 60402	
` ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	2	

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UNIT NO. 5 1/4 405 SOUTH MAPLE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOT 40 IN SCOVILLE AND NILES SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 5 IN SCOVILLE AND NILES ADDITION TO OAK PARK IN THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS; WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 24782215 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS; TOGETHER WITH TENEMENTS, HEREDITAMENTS AND APPURTENANCES, THEREUNTO OR IN ANYWISE APPERTAINING.